ERGEBNISLISTE

1000 m Mercedes-Benz Schiilerlauf - TV Rastatt-Rheinau - 11. Méarz 2012

Platz Name
1 Beyer Florian
2 Girarde Lukas
3 Beitzinger Christian
4 Lawo Lars
5 Zamani Nawid
6 Lawo Kim
7 Schottle Laura
8 Dresel Paulina
9 Blichel Jonas
10 Talmon-Gros Miriam
11 Juschus Silvan
12 Kreiser Niklas
13 Létzbeyer Moritz
14 Lauer Yannick
15 GralRer Hannah
16 Walther Luca
17 Wossner Josua
18 Schreyer Isabell
19 Sauer Jan Philipp
20 Huschwar Luca Lucia
21 Honig Lukas
22 Schreyer Katharina
23 Libeck Pascal
24 Bauer Jonas
25 Friton Franka
26 Neichel Romain
27 Baumann Paul

Verein Nat.
Blhl

LG Hardt Durmersheim
RTV Rastatt

TS Ottersdorf

LG Hardt Durmersheim
TS Ottersdorf

TV Grafenhausen

TG Otigheim

TV Wintersdorf

TG Dietlingen

TV Wintersdorf

TV Wintersdorf

PSV Offenburg
Grundschule Sandweier
SC Bruchhausen
Grundschule Sandweier
Johann-Peter-Hebel-Schule
LG Hardt Durmersheim
SC 88 Bruchhausen

TS Ottersdorf

TV Gernsbach

LG Hardt Durmersheim
LG Hardt Durmersheim
RTV

LG Hardt Durmersheim
ACP Mothern

LG Hardt/Durmersheim

FRA

Tabelle1

JG Zeit

2001 0:03:46
2001 0:03:52
2001 0:03:58
2002 0:03:59
2001 0:04:00
2001 0:04:00
2002 0:04:01
2002 0:04:02
2001 0:04:04
2002 0:04:08
2004 0:04:10
2002 0:04:11
2001 0:04:12
2001 0:04:13
2003 0:04:14
2001 0:04:16
2003 0:04:20
2002 0:04:23
2005 0:04:24
2002 0:04:26
2001 0:04:28
2002 0:04:28
2001 0:04:29
2001 0:04:31
2002 0:04:35
2001 0:04:36
2003 0:04:37

Seite 1

Klas.

M11
M11
M11
M10
M11
W11
W10
W10
M11
W10
M08
M10
M11
M11
W09
M11
M09
W10
MO7
W10
M11
W10
M11
M11
W10
M11
M09

Rang Stnr.

11422
21463
31426
11468
41442
11469
11408
21423
51487
31406
11486
21485
61410
71436
11424
81435
11495
41447
11488
51439
91420
6 1446
10 1454
111492
71464
121470
21427



28 Schulz Jule

29 Pohl Morten

30 Masser Philipp

31 Zamani Daniel

32 Pollimann Tim

33 Kern Ronja

34 Maier Jana

35 Weinert Maurice
36 Fritsch Nico

37 Abraneov Andreas
38 Koren Bennet

39 Marsch Cedric

40 Lehmann Julia

41 Potzsch Max

42 Warlich Max

43 Fraundorf Leonie
44 Huschwar Lion Lennox
45 Bossert Moritz

46 Schafer Nick

47 Sauer Maximilian
48 Veselinovic Daniel
49 Marsch Marvin

50 Ptock Anika

51 Springer Emily

52 Ortanderl Luisa
53 Bahr Annalena

54 Heck Marie

55 Lachermaier Nils
56 Kollinger Felix

57 Birnbaum Lena

58 Adam Quentin

59 Walter Jule

60 Mungenast Svenja
61 Grundwald Anabel

LG Hardt Durmersheim
Johann-Peter-Hebel-Schule
LG Rilzheim

LG Hardt Durmersheim

TV Wintersdorf

LBV Achern

LBV Achern
Kampfsportschule Frenzel
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule 3 B
Johann-Peter-Hebel-Schule
Grundschule Sandweier
Gernsbach

TV Wintersdorf

LG Hardt Durmersheim

TS Ottersdorf

TV Wintersdorf

TS Ottersdorf

SCL Heel Baden-Baden
Grundschule Sandweier
Grundschule Sandweier
G-H Schule

Gernsbach

LG Hardt Durmersheim
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule 1/2A
LG Hardt Durmersheim

LG Rilzheim

LG Hardt Durmersheim

TV Wintersdorf

DLRG Freiburg / Mahlberg
LG Hardt Durmersheim
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule 1/2A
TV Scherzheim

LAG Obere Murg

ASG Tria Hockenheim

Tabelle1

2001 0:04:37
2003 0:04:38
2001 0:04:41
2003 0:04:42
2004 0:04:44
2002 0:04:45
2002 0:04:46
2001 0:04:48
2002 0:04:50
2005 0:04:51
2002 0:04:52
2004 0:04:53
2003 0:04:53
2003 0:04:54
2005 0:04:55
2002 0:04:55
2004 0:04:56
2004 0:04:56
2002 0:04:58
2001 0:04:58
2002 0:04:59
2001 0:05:00
2003 0:05:01
2003 0:05:02
2005 0:05:05
2001 0:05:05
2004 0:05:06
2003 0:05:08
2004 0:05:09
2004 0:05:10
2003 0:05:11
2004 0:05:13
2003 0:05:16
2003 0:05:16
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W11
M09
M11

M09
M08
W10
W10
M11

M10
MO7
M10
M08
W09
M09
MO7
W10
M08
M08
M10
M11

M10
M11

W09
W09
wWo7
W11
W08
M09
M08
W08
M09
W08
W09
W09

21445
31404
131482
41443
21467
81415
91414
14 1493
31472
21433
41430
31417
21483
51451
31490
10 1484
41438
51409
51431
151437
6 1401
16 1418
31450
41477
11453
31481
11460
61425
61499
21466
71480
31491
51419
61412



62 Meier Mara

63 Tschierske Natalie
64 Vogel Saskia

65 Talmon-Gros Isabelle
66 Grundwald Rebecca
67 Ewald Paul

68 Ferner Carina

69 Karaabo Mersa

70 Wellmann David

71 Grol3 Julian

72 Erdmann Emily

73 Walde Robin

74 Potzsch Kim

75 Lotzbeyer Carla

76 Girarde Torben

77 Leon Jonas

78 Lubeck Celine

79 Kaluza Jonas

80 Lakaj Greta

81 Scholz Runa

82 Kollinger Lisa

83 Scholz Lucian

84 Papst Fabian

85 Aust Kassandra

86 Strickhausen Noemie

TV Zunsweier

LG Hardt Durmersheim

TG Dietlingen

ASG Tria Hockenheim
Grundschule Sandweier
Grundschule Sandweier

LG Hardt Durmersheim
Johann-Peter-Hebel-Schule
LG Hardt Durmersheim

Grundschule Sandweier

LG Hardt Durmersheim

PSV Offenburg

LG Hardt Durmersheim
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule

LG Hardt Durmersheim
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule 1/2A
LG Hardt Durmersheim

LG Hardt Durmersheim

DLRG Freiburg / Mahlberg

LG Hardt Durmersheim
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule 1/2B
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule 3 B
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule

Tabelle1

2004 0:05:19
2004 0:05:21
2003 0:05:21
2004 0:05:23
2005 0:05:25
2001 0:05:25
2002 0:05:26
2001 0:05:27
2004 0:05:27
2002 0:05:28
2001 0:05:29
2002 0:05:31
2004 0:05:33
2003 0:05:35
2005 0:05:38
2002 0:05:41
2004 0:05:45
2004 0:05:47
2004 0:05:49
2004 0:05:54
2005 0:05:57
2005 0:06:05
2004 0:06:09
2003 0:06:33
2003 0:06:34
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W08
W08
W09
W08
wo7
M11

W10
W11
M08
M10
W11
M10
Wo8
W09
MO7
M10
W08
M08
W08
Wo8
Wo7
MO7
M08
W09
W09

41416
5717
71444
6 1407
21413
17 1434
111429
41459
71421
71461
51405
81432
71452
81411
41462
91402
81455
81479
9 1456
10 1448
31498
51449
91475
91474
10 1403
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